
Position Pilote Total Best Race 3 Race 4 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Race 10 Race 13 Race 14 Race 15 Race 16 Race 17 Race 18 Race 21 Race 22 Race 23 Race 24 Race 25 Race 26

1 Gabriele Torelli 100 - 50 50
2 David Pouget 84 - 42 42
3 Nicolas Milan 60 - 24 36
4 Anthony Jurado 55 - 22 33
5 Mattia Lancellotti 54 - 30 24
6 Cristian Ricciarini 52 - 36 16
7 Julien Baziret 47 - 20 27
8 Adrian Schimpf 34 - 14 20
9 Luca Franca 33 - 33 0

10 Guillaume Maio 30 - 12 18
11 Jerzy Spienkiewicz 30 - 0 30
12 Nikola Miljkovic 30 - 16 14
13 Alejandro Schimpf 30 - 8 22
14 Jacopo Guiseppe Cimenes 27 - 27 0
15 Leonardo Arduini 20 - 10 10
16 Tomas Pekar 18 - 18 0
17 Damiano Puccetti 16 - 4 12
18 Pierre Bredeaux 12 - 6 6
19 Mickael Carree 11 - 3 8
20 Andrea Chierichetti 4 - 0 4
21 Benjamin Cauvas 4 - 1 3
22 Ludovic Longoni 2 - 0 2
23 Rene Steenmetz 2 - 2 0
24 Daniele Pasquali 1 - 0 1
25 Alex Lancellotti 0 - 0 0
26 Lionel Viguier 0 - 0 0
27 Quinto Stefana 0 - 0 0
28 Stephan Polderman 0 - 0 0

Position Pilote Total Best Race 3 Race 4 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Race 10 Race 13 Race 14 Race 15 Race 16 Race 17 Race 18 Race 21 Race 22 Race 23 Race 24 Race 25 Race 26

1 Mattia Lancellotti 43 - 25 18
2 Julien Baziret 40 - 15 25
3 Adrian Schimpf 22 - 10 12
4 Nikola Miljkovic 20 - 12 8
5 Alejandro Schimpf 19 - 4 15
6 Jacopo Guiseppe Cimenes 18 - 18 0
7 Guillaume Maio 18 - 8 10
8 Leonardo Arduini 10 - 6 4
9 Damiano Puccetti 7 - 1 6

10 Pierre Bredeaux 3 - 2 1
11 Mickael Carree 2 - 0 2
12 Ludovic Longoni 0 - 0 0

Position Pilote Total Best Race 3 Race 4 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Race 10 Race 13 Race 14 Race 15 Race 16 Race 17 Race 18 Race 21 Race 22 Race 23 Race 24 Race 25 Race 26

1 Luca Franca 35 - 25 10
2 Andrea Chierichetti 35 - 10 25
3 Benjamin Cauvas 33 - 15 18
4 Daniele Pasquali 27 - 12 15
5 Rene Steenmetz 18 - 18 0
6 Lionel Viguier 18 - 6 12
7 Quinto Stefana 8 - 8 0
8 Stephan Polderman 0 - 0 0
9 Alex Lancellotti 0 - 0 0
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